

CSDJ610/23

SHAURYA GARG Vs. SHAILESH MEHTA

02.12.2023

Present: Sh. Rahul, counsel for plaintiff **through VC**.

None for defendant.

PF filed but process not issued. Ahlmad is directed to be careful in future.

Previous order be complied afresh on **previous PF**, through all modes, returnable by 04.01.2024.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
02.12.2023