

CS DJ 610/23
SHAURYA GARG Vs. SHAILESH MEHTA

04.09.2024

Present: Counsel for plaintiff.
Counsel for defendant.

Reply filed on behalf of plaintiff to the application under Order IX Rule 7 CPC. Copy supplied.

At request, matter is adjourned for arguments on the application under Order IX Rule 7 CPC on 05.10.2024.

(Purva Sareen)
District Judge-01, South
Saket Court, New Delhi
04.09.2024